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D-U-N-S® Certified Profile Issued Date: 2024/02/06
Validity Date: 2026/02/05

Business Basic Information [ Verified by D&B

D-U-N-S® Number 65-610-8250
Business Registration No. 97374763
Company Name WANGJA INC.
Company Type a private limited company
Company Operating Address 32, Lane 62, Te Kuang St., E. Dist., Tainan City, Taiwan
Phone +886-6-3311310
Fax
Email Contact Us
Company Website www.allanmachine.com
Taiwantrade Website of Company allanmachine.en.taiwantrade.com/
Line of Business Wholesaler of continuous fryer, tortilla machine
Wholesale of Agricultural and Industrial Machinery and Equipment
Other Professional, Scientific and Technical Activities Not Elsewhere
Classified
Main Products Continuous fryer
Com Tortilla chips production line
Fried Cormn Nuts production line
Banana Plantian chips production line
Brand Name ALLAN
SIC Code 50830301, 87420400, 51410000, 59991300, 50840100
Employee Here 10~19
Employee Total 10~19

Business Registration Information [ Verified by D&B

Registration Date 1997/01/31
Authorized Capital TWD 5,000,000
Paid Up Capital TWD 5,000,000
Registration Address No. 32, Lane 62, Deguang St., Deguang Vil,, E. Dist., Tainan City
Name of Representative Xu, Jin Ling

Registraction Authority Taman City Government

Management Information [ Verified by D&B
Name Jobtitle On board date
Hsu, Jin Ling Board Director

Hou, Chin Fei Sales Manager



https://allanmachine.en.taiwantrade.com/
http://www.allanmachine.com
http://allanmachine.en.taiwantrade.com/

No. of Foreign Trading Staff

Trading Capability

E'/ Verified by D&B

Bureau of Foreign Trade Information

Year Range
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Import Qualification
Export Qualification

Actual Import/ Export Value Range

Import Volumn (USD)

0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000

YES
YES

Export Volumn (USD)
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000

500,000~1,000,000

500,000~1,000,000
0~500,000

500,000~1,000,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
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