

D-U-N-S® Certified Profile

Issued Date: 2024/02/06 Validity Date: 2026/02/05

Business Basic Information

✓ Verified by D&B

D-U-N-S® Number 65-610-8250

Business Registration No. 97374763

Company Name WANGJA INC.

Company Type a private limited company

Company Operating Address 32, Lane 62, Te Kuang St., E. Dist., Tainan City, Taiwan

Phone +886-6-3311310

Fax

Email Contact Us

Company Website www.allanmachine.com

Taiwantrade Website of Company allanmachine.en.taiwantrade.com/

Line of Business Wholesale of Agricultural and Industrial Machinery and

Equipment | Other Professional, Scientific and Technical

Activities Not Elsewhere Classified | Wholesaler of

continuous fryer, tortilla machine

Main Products Continuous fryer

Corn Tortilla chips production line Fried Corn Nuts production line

Banana Plantian chips production line

Brand Name ALLAN

SIC Code 51410000, 59991300, 50840100

Employee Here 10~19 Employee Total 10~19

Business Registration Information

Verified by D&B

Registration Date 1997/01/31

Authorized Capital TWD 5,000,000

Paid Up Capital TWD 5,000,000

Registration Address No. 32, Lane 62, Deguang St., Deguang Vil.

Name of Representative Xu, Jin Ling

Registraction Authority Tainan City Government

	Management Information	✓ Verified by D&B
Name	Jobtitle	On board date
Hsu, Jin Ling	Board Director	
Hou, Chin Fei	Sales Manager	

	Trading Capability	✓ Verified by D&B	
No. of Foreign Trading Staff			
Bureau of Foreign Trade Information			
Import Qualification		YES	
Export Qualification		YES	
Actual Import/ Export Value Range			
Year Range	Import Volumn (USD)	Export Volumn (USD)	
2024	0~500,000	0~500,000	
2023	0~500,000	0~500,000	
2022	0~500,000	0~500,000	
2021	0~500,000	0~500,000	
2020	0~500,000	500,000~1,000,000	
2019	0~500,000	500,000~1,000,000	
2018	0~500,000	0~500,000	
2017	0~500,000	500,000~1,000,000	
2016	0~500,000	0~500,000	
2015	0~500,000	0~500,000	

©DUN & BRADSTREET INTERNATIONAL, LTD. TAIWAN BRANCH 2018-2025. All rights reserved.